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RIAC Contact Information 
RIAC Chair Phone Email LRC Email 

Barren River Renee Jessie 270-671-2250 renee.jessie@ky.gov  Anne Embry aembry@lifeskills.com  

Big Sandy Starr Gasparac 606-349-3122 Starr.Gasparac@ky.gov  Donnie Ray Donald.Ray@mtcomp.org    

Bluegrass East Jessica Brewer (interim) 859-647-9245 jessica.brewer@ky.gov   Liz Moreland ebmoreland@bluegrass.org   

Bluegrass 
South 

Jessica Brewer 859-647-9245 jessica.brewer@ky.gov   Liz Moreland ebmoreland@bluegrass.org   

Bluegrass West Jason Mellenkamp 502-863-0565 jason.mellenkamp@ky.gov   Liz Moreland ebmoreland@bluegrass.org   

Buffalo Trace Sharon Kiser 

Angela Mitchell (back up) 

606-783-8545, x 27  

606-564-6818 

sharon.kiser@ky.gov   

angela.mitchell@ky.gov  

Connie Lee Clee@comprehendinc.org   

Cumberland 
Valley 

Charlotte McGarrah 606-451-2505 charlotte.mcgarrah@ky.gov  Shirley Gardstein Shirley.Gardstein@crccc.org  

FIVCO Sharon Kiser 606-783-8545, x. 27 sharon.kiser@ky.gov   Clay Barber Clay.Barber@pathways-ky.org   

Gateway Eddie Noble 606-783-8545 Eddie.noble@ky.gov      Clay Barber Clay.Barber@pathways-ky.org   

Green River Leslie Bentley 
270-688-6639  
270-570-2414 

Bentley-leslie@rvbh.com Michelle Hickman hickman-michelle@rvbh.com   

Jefferson Desirea Rhodes 502-595-4504, x. 5138 Desirea.Rhodes@ky.gov   Noreen McHolland Noreen.Mcholland@centerstone.org  

KY River Mary Beth Halcomb 606-633-0191 mary.halcomb@ky.gov   Renee Roberts alexandria.roberts@krccnet.com   

Lake 
Cumberland 

Charlotte McGarrah 606-451-2505 charlotte.mcgarrah@ky.gov Natasha Sanford  nsanford@adanta.org   

Lincoln Trail Ashley Love 502-348-9048 ashleyk.love@ky.gov   Racquel Strickland RStrickland@communicare.org  

Northern KY Stacy White  859-283-3204 Stacy.white@ky.gov   Marsha Caskey mcaskey@northkey.org   

Pennyrile Janet Doyel 270-889-6573 janetr.doyel@ky.gov    Lisa Moss lmoss@pennyroyalcenter.org   

Purchase Tammi York  

Jennifer Polo (back up) 

270-247-2900 x 2358 

270-247-2900 x 132 

tammi.york@ky.gov   

Jennifer.polo@ky.gov  

Shelley King sking@4rbh.org   

Salt River 
 

 
  

Claire Chesser  502-647-9245 Claire.chesser@ky.gov   Amanda Goodlett 

Christina Kayrouz 

Amanda.goodlett@centerstone.org 

Christina.Kayrouz@centerstone.org 
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Barren River  Logan, Simpson, Butler, Warren, Edmonson, Hart, Barren, Allen, Metcalfe, and Monroe.  

Big Sandy  Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, Floyd, and Pike.  

Bluegrass  Anderson, Franklin, Woodford, Mercer, Boyle, Lincoln, Garrard, Jessamine, Fayette, Scott, Harrison, 
Bourbon, Nicholas, Clark, Madison, Powell, and Estill.  

Buffalo Trace  Bracken, Mason, Robertson, Fleming, and Lewis.  

Cumberland 
Valley  

Jackson, Rockcastle, Laurel, Clay, Knox, Whitley, Bell, and Harlan.  

Fivco  Greenup, Boyd, Carter, Elliott, and Lawrence.  

Gateway  Rowan, Bath, Montgomery, Menifee, and Morgan.  

Green River  Union, Henderson, Webster, McLean, Daviess, Ohio, and Hancock.  

Jefferson Jefferson 

Kentucky River  Wolfe, Owsley, Lee, Breathitt, Leslie, Perry, Knott, and Letcher.  

Lake 
Cumberland  

Taylor, Adair, Green, Casey, Russell, Pulaski, Clinton, Cumberland, Wayne, and McCreary.  

Lincoln Trail  Breckinridge, Meade, Grayson, Hardin, LaRue, Nelson, Washington, and Marion.  

Northern 
Kentucky  

Boone, Kenton, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Owen, Grant, and Pendleton.  

Pennyrile  Livingston, Crittenden, Lyon, Caldwell, Hopkins, Muhlenberg, Trigg, Christian, and Todd.  

Purchase  Ballard, Carlisle, Hickman, Fulton, McCracken, Graves, Marshall, and Calloway.  

Salt River Bullitt, Henry, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer, and Trimble 

 

https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-barren-river.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-big-sandy.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-bluegrass.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-buffalo-trace.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-cumberland-valley.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-cumberland-valley.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-fivco.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-gateway.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-green-river.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-kentucky-river.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-lake-cumberland.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-lake-cumberland.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-lincoln-trail.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-northern-kentucky.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-northern-kentucky.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-pennyrile.html
https://www.kyatlas.com/ky-add-purchase.html

